
    

 

 

 

 

                

 

 

 

PHYSICAL 

(ORTHOPEDIC) 
Fine Motor 
▪ Baby Barbells (p. 5) 

▪ Shake & Slide (p. 7) 

▪ Try-Angle (p. 7) 

▪ Measure Up! ® Collection (p. 10) 

▪ Giant Pegboard® (p. 12) 

▪ Pick a Fruit Game (p. 17) 

▪ Stacking Owls (p. 15) 

▪ Tactile Sand (p. 19) 

▪ Motor Works Collection (p. 18) 

▪ Marbleworks® Collection (p. 24) 

▪ Tricky Fingers (p. 29) 

Gross Motor 
▪ Go Go Caterpillar (p. 8) 

▪ Press ‘N Scoot Penguin (p. 8) 

▪ Hammer Away! (p. 11) 

▪ Castle Marbleworks® (p. 14) 

▪ Tumblin Train (p. 14) 

▪ Tilt & Fill (p. 19) 

▪ Marbleworks® Collection (p. 24) 

▪ Sky Spin (p. 22) 

▪ Go-Mo Outdoor Collection     
(p. 23) 

▪ Maze Challenge Ball (p. 30) 

SENSORY 

 

Hearing 
▪ Rainbow Ribbons (p. 5) 

▪ Baby Barbells (p. 5) 

▪ Fish a Tune (p. 6) 

▪ Shake & Slide (p. 7) 

▪ Twisty Clicks (p. 4) 

▪ Froggy Ball (p. 7) 

▪ Baby Band (p. 4) 

▪ Hide Inside Cottage (p. 9) 

▪ Sounds Like Learning! (p. 6) 

▪ Castle Marbleworks® (p. 14) 

Vision 
▪ Twisty Clicks (p. 4) 

▪ Try-Angle (p. 7) 

▪ Tangiball (p. 9) 

▪ Castle Marbleworks® (p. 14) 

▪ Beginner Builder (p. 12) 

▪ Measure Up! ® Collection (p. 10) 

▪ Giant Pegboard® (p. 12) 

▪ Puzzle Play Trays (p. 12) 

▪ Hexacus Collection (p. 26) 

Sensory Processing 
▪ Super Yummy (calming) (p. 4) 
▪ Rainbow Ribbons (alertness) (p. 5) 
▪ Shake & Slide (alertness) (p. 7) 

▪ Twisty Clicks (alertness) (p. 4) 

▪ Try-Angle (alertness) (p. 7) 

▪ Tangiball (calming) (p. 9) 
▪ Hide Inside Cottage (alertness) (p. 9) 

▪ Tactile Sand (alertness) (p. 19) 

DEVELOPMENTAL 

 

Cognitive/Learning 
▪ All Puzzles (p. 11-13) 

▪ Caterpillar Sort & Stack (p. 11) 

▪ Puzzle Play Trays (p. 12) 

▪ Giant Pegboard® (p. 12) 

▪ Memory Moves (p. 13) 

▪ Measure Up! ® Collection (p. 10) 

▪ AB Seas® (p. 20) 

▪ Penguin Balance (p. 15) 

▪ Number Wiz (p. 27) 

Intellectual 
▪ Big Feelings Pineapple 

▪ Busy Bugs/Farm (p. 16) 

▪ Playful Patterns (p. 17) 

▪ Create, Drill & Build (p. 15) 

▪ Flip Flop Faces (p. 21) 

▪ Think It Through Collection     
(p. 28) 

▪ Mosaic Mysteries (p. 30) 

▪ Tumblemaze 

▪ Kanoodle Genius 

▪ Word Q 

Communication/Language 
▪ All Books 

▪ AB Seas® (p. 20) 

▪ Wiz Kidz (p. 27) 

▪ Family Talk Collection 

▪ Search Wiz (p. 27) 

▪ Speed Wiz (p. 27) 

BEHAVIORAL/ 

EMOTIONAL 

Emotional Regulation 
▪ We All Belong Puzzle (p. 13) 

▪ Big Feelings Pineapple 
▪ Flip Flop Faces (p. 21) 
▪ Family Talk Collection 
▪ How to Apologize book 
▪ Cubeez Game 
▪ Other Multi-Player Games        

(p. 25-27) 

Attention 
▪ Create, Drill & Build (p. 15) 

▪ Motor Works Collection (p. 18) 

▪ Playful Patterns (p. 17) 

▪ Tilt & Fill (p. 19)  

▪ Marbleworks® Collection (p. 24) 

▪ Build a Ball Maze (p. 25) 

▪ Tricky Fingers (p. 29) 

▪ Maze Challenge Ball (p. 30) 

▪ Mosaic Mysteries (p. 30) 

▪ Anti-Gravity Magnetic Science  
(p. 29) 

▪ Mech Works Copter/Speedster 
(p. 30) 
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HOW TO USE THIS CHART: 

Below are 4 Skill/Ability Categories, associated with the 

types of special needs.  Each includes 2-3 sub-categories. 

Our top toy recommendations for each category appear 

below, in order of skill level. 

NOTE: 

Page numbers are included for our 2021-22 

Catalog.  Items without page numbers can 

be found online. 


